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COUNTRY REPRESENTATION IN COST ACTIONS
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INDIVIDUAL PARTICIPATION IN ALL 

ACTION ACTIVITIES

Women Men Younger researchers

40	

46	

36

PARTICIPATION IN NETWORKING ACTIVITIES

2 11
Short-term 

scientific missions 
Trainees

COST ACTIONS WITH PARTICIPANTS FROM MOLDOVA

> �Underground Built Heritage as catalyser for Community Valorisation

> �Genome editing in plants - a technology with transformative potential

> �Implementation Research Network in Stroke Care Quality (IRENE)

> �Cultures Of Victimology: understanding processes of victimization 
across Europe

> �European Sexual Medicine Network

> �Writing Urban Places. New Narratives of the European City

> �Genomic BIodiversity Knowledge for Resilient Ecosystems

> �An integrated approach to conservation of threatened plants for the 
21st Century

I benefited from a short-term scientific 
mission and the research results helped 
me to accumulate information for my 
post-doctorate.  
 
Assoc. Prof. Aliona Ghendov-Moșanu, PhD, Faculty of Food Technology, 
Technical University of Moldova
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BUDGET RECEIVED

€ 73,493.82

PARTICIPATION PER COUNTRY REGION

81

Moldova

EXPERTISE OF PROPOSERS

Biological sciences
Chemical sciences
Civil engineering
Clinical medicine
Computer and Information Sciences
Economics and business
Health Sciences
History and Archeology
Languages and literature
Law

Materials engineering
Mechanical engineering
Other  engineering and technologies
Philosophy, Ethics and Religion
Physical Sciences
Psychology
Social and economic geography
Sociology

Total	

1
4
3
5
5
1
3
1
1
2

1
1
2
1
3
1
1
1

37

After participating in COST Action 
BESTPRAC, I discovered a new topic 
and the profession of research 
administrator. I met new people and 
some of them became friends and 
partners. I learned interesting new 
things related to research management, 
IP, tech transfer, etc. 
 
Dr Vadim Iatchevici, Head of Innovative Projects Directorate,  
National Agency for Research and Development
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